
Imagery................................................NAIP, January 2010
Roads..............................................©2006-2010 Tele Atlas
Names...............................................................GNIS, 2010
Hydrography.................National Hydrography Dataset, 2010
Contours............................National Elevation Dataset, 2010

E'

E'

E'

E'

E' E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E' E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E' E'
E'

E'

E'
E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E' E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E' E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'
E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

E'

Hughes
Gulch

Hamilton
Gulch

Hamilton
Gulch

Pyramid
Hill

Continental
Divide

FEET (MT)

00'

2'

260

113°

49

49

90

91

08 09 3

3

13
22'

88

92

94

99

30"

000

000 FEET (MT)

000

97

30'

940

3 07 3

309

3

E

49

49

45°

1

90

000 FEET (ID C)

300

99

49

96

49

000m

88

3 306

27'

30"

30"

307 3
25'

000m 800

49

49

49

FEET (ID C)

5'

N

30"

000 FEET (ID C)

1

07'

49

4995

113°
1

04

05000m 3 960

1

3

113°

113°

49

220

96

97

FEET (MT)

FEET (ID C)

5'

49

49

49

25'
10

3 11
22'

49

30"

86

45°

00'

30"

07'
000 FEET (MT)

87

30"

92

94

49

30"

30'

770 E

27'
08

49

49

49

45°

49

49

93

49

98

3 3

10

12

49

340 000

45°

000

89

N

06

3 12

49

89

2'

91

93

98

000m

MONTANA

QUADRANGLE LOCATION

KITTY CREEK QUADRANGLE
MONTANA-IDAHO

7.5-MINUTE SERIES

KITTY CREEK, MT-ID

2017

Expressway Local Connector

ROAD CLASSIFICATION

Ramp 4WD

Secondary Hwy Local Road

Interstate Route State RouteUS RouteWX ./ H

KITTY CREEK, MT-ID

2017

ROAD CLASSIFICATION

Check with local Forest Service unit
for current travel conditions and restrictions.

FS Primary Route FS High 
Clearance Route

FS Passenger
Routeª« �­ %

¬

Interstate Route State RouteUS RouteWX ./ H

Expressway Local Connector

Ramp 4WD

Secondary Hwy Local Road

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

 

1 Goldstone Pass

8 Everson Creek

2 Selway Mountain
3 Peterson Lake
4 Goldstone Mountain
5 Coyote Creek
6 Agency Creek
7 Lemhi Pass

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

1 2 3

4 5

6 7 8

This map was produced to conform with the 
National Geospatial Program US Topo Product Standard, 2011.

A metadata file associated with this product is draft version 0.6.19
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